
ShopTheVeranda.com@ShopTheVeranda Management Office (925) 265-6755
Security  (925) 532-5176

FASHION / SPECIALTY RETAIL
Banana Republic Factory Outlet F115
Barnes & Noble F125
Cost Plus World Market H145
Gap Factory Outlet  H160
J.Crew Factory H140
Old Navy H130
Sleep Number B155 
TJ Maxx H150

ENTERTAINMENT
Dave & Buster’s H180
Red Door Escape Room H275
Veranda Luxe Cinema & IMAX G150

HEALTH / BEAUTY
Caballeros Barber Lounge H190
City Sports Club H170
The Joint Chiropractic E145
Laser Away B125
Madison Reed B150
Radiant Waxing B145
One Medical C100 
Orion Optical H105
Radiant Waxing B145
Sephora H125
Sleep Number B155
Whole Foods A125

PERSONAL AND  
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
AAA B135
AT&T E125
Caballeros Barber Lounge H190
The Joint Chiropractic E145 
Terraces Coworking H215, H210
One Medical C100
Travis Credit Union B115
Xfinity C150

RESTAURANTS / EATERIES
Crepe La Fontaine PV14
Crumbl Cookies E150
Devil & Angel (Milk Tea & Soft Ice Cream) F145
Doppio Zero Italian Restaurant F175
Espetus Brazilian Steak House F100
Humphry Slocombe PV34
KO Cups  PV24
Mikuni Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Bar H100
MOD Pizza E175
Mrs. Pho PV32
Next Level Burgers A125
Nick The Greek  H103
Peet’s Coffee B100
Pressed Juicery PV22
Puesto G100
Residual Sugar Wine Bar PV12
Shabuya F150
Super Duper Burgers J100
Whole Foods A125
Yard House D100

A100

H
11

0

H
10

5

PV
32

PV
24

PV
22

PV
34

H
10

3

A125

F145

F150
PV12

PV14

F175

G
A

L
A

X
Y

 B
L

V
D

DIAMOND BLVD

HIGHWAY 680

N

PARKING

ENTER

HERE

H225

SECOND
FLOOR

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

H140

H190

A125
B150

B145

B125

B115

B100

B135

B155

J100

C150

C100

D100

E150

E145

E125

E100

E175

F100

F115

F125

G100

G150

H100H
12

5

H130H145H150H160H170H180

H275

H210-H215

LEGEND

Fountain

Bike Parking,
Locker Rooms, & Showers

Supercharger Station

Restrooms

Ride Share

ATM

Park

Delivery Service Parking

Play Space

Management Office

*    Coming Soon


